
Mens Triples July 1st

Summary Result

Team Position

5 1 30
9 2 24
2 3 16
1 3 16
7 5 8
3 6 8
10 7 8
6 7 8
8 9 4
4 10 4

Team 
Number

Ranking 
Points

Sean PRENDERGAST, Matt EVERSDEN  & Sofiane LACHANI
Ross JONES, Jack BLOWS  & Phil CLAYDON

Nic BAXTER, Sylvestre MANANASAY  & Monty QUAIA
David PLUMHOFF, Scott ASHBY  & Rowland JONES

Sam BLAKEY, Reece GOULD  & Jason WHITE
Glenn FLOYD, Callum LOMBARD  & Stuart FLOYD
Vince WILLS, Jeremy HUNTLEY  & Edgar TOMAS

Michael QUAIA, David GRIFFITHS  & Luke ASHFORD
Kevin O'ROURKE, Rob DE HAAN  & Abdesshamed AMIDI

Keith FLACK, Jamie LEWIS  & Dean SEVILLE



3 Round details

No.
1st Round 2nd Round 3rd Round Acc Total

Placing
Team Opposition Result For Agt Diff Opposition Result For Agt Diff Opposition Result For Agt Diff W For Agt Diff

1 6 W 13 8 5 8 w 13 6 7 7 W 13 8 5 3 39 22 17 3
2 8 W 13 10 3 6 w 13 11 2 10 W 13 7 6 3 39 28 11 4
3 7 L 10 13 -3 10 W 13 7 6 4 W 13 3 10 2 36 23 13 5
4 9 L 1 13 -12 5 L 10 13 -3 3 L 3 13 -10 0 14 39 -25 10
5 10 W 13 8 5 4 W 13 10 3 8 W 13 0 13 3 39 18 21 2
6 1 L 8 13 -5 2 L 11 13 -2 9 L 6 13 -7 0 25 39 -14 7
7 3 W 13 10 3 9 L 10 13 -3 1 L 8 13 -5 1 31 36 -5 6
8 2 L 10 13 -3 1 L 6 13 -7 5 L 0 13 -13 0 16 39 -23 9
9 4 W 13 1 12 7 W 13 10 3 6 W 13 4 9 3 39 15 24 1

10 5 L 3 13 -10 3 L 7 13 -6 2 L 7 13 -6 0 17 39 -22 8

David PLUMHOFF, Scott ASHBY  & Rowland JONES
Nic BAXTER, Sylvestre MANANASAY  & Monty QUAIA

Glenn FLOYD, Callum LOMBARD  & Stuart FLOYD
Keith FLACK, Jamie LEWIS  & Dean SEVILLE

Sean PRENDERGAST, Matt EVERSDEN  & Sofiane LACHANI
Michael QUAIA, David GRIFFITHS  & Luke ASHFORD

Sam BLAKEY, Reece GOULD  & Jason WHITE
Kevin O'ROURKE, Rob DE HAAN  & Abdesshamed AMIDI

Ross JONES, Jack BLOWS  & Phil CLAYDON
Vince WILLS, Jeremy HUNTLEY  & Edgar TOMAS



Mens Triples July 1st
Knockout

MAIN

5 13 5 13

2 0 9 8

9 13

1 1

Plate

3 13 3 4

10 11 7 13

6 0

7 13

9&10

4 12

8 13

Sean PRENDERGAST, Matt EVERSDEN  & Sofiane LACHANI Sean PRENDERGAST, Matt EVERSDEN  & Sofiane LACHANI

Nic BAXTER, Sylvestre MANANASAY  & Monty QUAIA Ross JONES, Jack BLOWS  & Phil CLAYDON

Ross JONES, Jack BLOWS  & Phil CLAYDON

David PLUMHOFF, Scott ASHBY  & Rowland JONES

Glenn FLOYD, Callum LOMBARD  & Stuart FLOYD Glenn FLOYD, Callum LOMBARD  & Stuart FLOYD

Vince WILLS, Jeremy HUNTLEY  & Edgar TOMAS Sam BLAKEY, Reece GOULD  & Jason WHITE

Michael QUAIA, David GRIFFITHS  & Luke ASHFORD

Sam BLAKEY, Reece GOULD  & Jason WHITE

Keith FLACK, Jamie LEWIS  & Dean SEVILLE
Kevin O'ROURKE, Rob DE HAAN  & Abdesshamed AMIDI


	Men - afternoon
	Men - morning
	Men - afternoon

